en
s
Elcometer
3520 • 3525 • 3530
3540 • 3550
Film Applicator
Operating Instruction
R

0US3520M001
0US3520M002
0US3520M003
0US3520M004
0US3520M005
0US3520M006
0US3520M007
0US3520M011
0US3520M008
0US3520M009
6 SALES PART NUMBERS
6.1 Elcometer 3520 Baker Film Applicators, Non-adjustable
Model Gaps
Film gaps Film width Part number
(µm) (mils) (mm) (inch) Metric I
3520/1 4 30, 60, 90, 120 1, 2, 3, 4 25 1 K0003520M001 K
3520/2 4 30, 60, 90, 120 1, 2, 3, 4 50 2 K0003520M002 K
3520/3 4 30, 60, 90, 120 1, 2, 3, 4 60 2.5 K0003520M003 K
3520/4 4 30, 60, 90, 120 1, 2, 3, 4 75 3 K0003520M004 K
3520/5 4 30, 60, 90, 120 1, 2, 3, 4 100 4 K0003520M005 K
3520/6 4 30, 60, 90, 120 1, 2, 3, 4 125 5 K0003520M006 K
3520/7 4 30, 60, 90, 120 1, 2, 3, 4 150 6 K0003520M007 K
3520/11 4 30, 60, 90, 120 1, 2, 3, 4 175 7 K0003520M011 K
3520/8 4 30, 60, 90, 120 1, 2, 3, 4 200 8 K0003520M008 K
3520/9 4 30, 60, 90, 120 1, 2, 3, 4 250 10 K0003520M009 K
en
ber
mperial
0US3525M001
0US3525M002
0US3525M003
0US3525M004
0US3525M005
0US3525M006
0US3520M001
0US3530M002
0US3530M003
0US3530M004
0US3530M005
0US3530M006
R
10
6.2 Elcometer 3525/3530 Baker Film Applicators, Adjustable
Model Gaps
Film gaps Film width Part num
(µm) (mils) (mm) (inch) Metric I
3525/1 1 0 to 100 0 to 4 50 2 K0003525M001 K
3525/2 1 0 to 100 0 to 4 75 3 K0003525M002 K
3525/3 1 0 to 100 0 to 4 100 4 K0003525M003 K
3525/4 1 0 to 100 0 to 4 150 6 K0003525M004 K
3525/5 1 0 to 100 0 to 4 200 8 K0003525M005 K
3525/6 1 0 to 100 0 to 4 250 10 K0003525M006 K
3530/1 1 0 to 250 0 to 10 50 2 K0003530M001 K
3530/2 1 0 to 250 0 to 10 75 3 K0003530M002 K
3530/3 1 0 to 250 0 to 10 100 4 K0003530M003 K
3530/4 1 0 to 250 0 to 10 150 6 K0003530M004 K
3530/5 1 0 to 250 0 to 10 200 8 K0003530M005 K
3530/6 1 0 to 250 0 to 10 250 10 K0003530M006 K
R
11
en
 number
Imperial
K0US3550M001
K0US3550M002
K0US3550M003
K0US3550M201
K0US3550M202
K0US3550M203
K0US3540M001
K0US3540M002
K0US3540M003
K0US3540M004
K0US3540M005
K0US3540M006
6.3 Elcometer 3540/3550 Film Applicators, Non-adjustable
Model Gaps
Film gaps Film width Part
(µm) (mils) (mm) (inch) Metric
3550/1 1 50 2 50 2 K0003550M001
3550/2 1 50 2 75 3 K0003550M002
3550/3 1 50 2 150 6 K0003550M003
3550/1 1 75 3 50 2 K0003550M201
3550/2 1 75 3 75 3 K0003550M202
3550/3 1 75 3 150 6 K0003550M203
3540/1 4 50, 100, 150, 200 2, 4, 6, 8 50 2 K0003540M001
3540/2 4 50, 100, 150, 200 2, 4, 6, 8 75 3 K0003540M002
3540/3 4 50, 100, 150, 200 2, 4, 6, 8 100 4 K0003540M003
3540/4 4 50, 100, 150, 200 2, 4, 6, 8 150 6 K0003540M004
3540/5 4 50, 100, 150, 200 2, 4, 6, 8 200 8 K0003540M005
3540/6 4 50, 100, 150, 200 2, 4, 6, 8 250 10 K0003540M006
en
d equipment.
 Elcometer products:
elcometer.com